

[Looking for Home Delivery?](#)[My Info](#) | [Contact Us](#) | [Login](#)Select Your Segment ?
Show AllThe **SCHWAN**
FOOD COMPANY
SCHWAN'S FOOD SERVICE, INC.

Home Login *

Search

Distributor - Sales Locator
zip code[Products](#) [Brands](#) [Promotions](#) [Programs](#) [Culinary Corner](#) [About Us](#)**Products**

PIZZA & CRUST

ASIAN

APPETIZERS &
HANDHELD SNACKS

DESSERTS

Tony's® Cheesy Garlic Flatbread

Locate Nearest Distributor For Purchasing >

Print This Page > | Download PDF > | Download Word document >

Product Code: 73341

Last Update Date: 10/12/2012

Tony's® signature crust topped with a rich garlic sauce, perfectly blended cheeses, and finished with a light dusting of herbs.

- Meets Child Nutrition Meal Plan Requirements.
- Tony's® unrivaled level of consistency.
- Unique shape & rich flavor.



Click for Larger View

Master Case Product Name: SFS TNY SHTD 3X8 GAR CHS BREAD CN

Nutrition Information

| | |
|-----------------------------|--------------------|
| Serving Size: | 2 Sticks (121g) |
| Eaches/Case: | 96 |
| Inner Packs/Case: | 12 |
| Servings/Case: | 96 |
| Calories: | 320 |
| Calories from Fat: | 110 |
| Total Fat: | 12 g(s) |
| Saturated Fat: | 4.5 g(s) |
| Trans Fat: | 0 g(s) |
| Cholesterol: | 15 mg(s) |
| Sodium: | 610 mg(s) |
| Potassium: | 115 mg(s) |
| Total Carbohydrate: | 39 g(s) |
| Total Dietary Fiber: | 2 g(s) |
| Sugars: | 11 g(s) |
| Protein: | 15 g(s) |

Vitamins & Minerals

| | Amt/Srv | % DV |
|-------------------|-----------|------|
| Vitamin A: | 300 IU | 6% |
| Vitamin C: | 0 mg(s) | 0% |
| Calcium: | 300 mg(s) | 30% |
| Iron: | 2.7 mg(s) | 15% |

* Percent Daily Values are based on 2,000 calorie diet.

Shipping Info

| | |
|----------------------------|-------------------------|
| GTIN (UPC): | 72180733412 |
| SCC-14: | n/a |
| Gross Weight: | 27.95 lbs. |
| Net Weight: | 25.68 lbs. |
| Each Weight: | 4.28 Oz (s)/servng. |
| Cube: | 1.219 |
| Dimensions (LxWxH): | 16.875 x 13.313 x 9.375 |
| Cases/Pallet: | 64 |
| Tie: | 8 |
| High: | 8 |

Menu Applications

- Perfect for mainline and a la carte menus.
- Create a well balanced meal by offering with a side salad, and vegetables.

Child Nutrition Identification

083766

Each 4.28 oz. portion (two 2.14 oz. flatbreads) of Cheesy Garlic Flatbread provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat alternate and 2 servings of bread alternate for the Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 05-12.)

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: CRUST: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, YEAST; SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN, COTTONSEED, CORN, AND/OR CANOLA OIL), SUGAR, GLUCONO-DELTA-LACTONE, DATEM, SODIUM BICARBONATE, SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT STARCH, L-CYSTEINE HYDROCHLORIDE, AMMONIUM SULFATE); CHEESE BLEND (LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE [PASTEURIZED MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], MOZZARELLA CHEESE SUBSTITUTE [WATER, VEGETABLE OIL (CORN OIL AND/OR SOY OIL), CHEESE SOLIDS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, NONFAT DRY MILK, SWEET WHEY, SALT, MAGNESIUM OXIDE, FERRIC ORTHOPHOSPHATE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, NIACINAMIDE, ZINC OXIDE, PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE (VITAMIN B6), CYANOCOBALAMIN]); SAUCE: WATER, GARLIC SAUCE MIX (MALTODEXTRIN, SOYBEAN OIL, NON FAT DRY MILK, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR, GARLIC POWDER, SALT, HYDROLYZED CORN PROTEIN, SODIUM CASEINATE, SILICON DIOXIDE [ANTI-CAKING]); GARLIC TOPPING SPRINKLE: GARLIC, SPICE.

Allergens

Contains Milk, Wheat, and Soy.

Hard Bid SpecificationsTony's® Cheesy Garlic Flatbread must provide 2 oz(s) equivalent meat/meat alternate and 2 servings of bread/bread alternate. Portion to provide a minimum of 290 calories with no more than 14 fat grams. Must contain a minimum of 1 grams of fiber and less than 710 milligrams sodium. Case pack of 96 per case. CN Label required. **Acceptable Brand: Tony's® 73341**.GFS #
761140

Shipping Info

Shelf Life: 300 days

[[Products](#) | [Brands](#) | [Promotions](#) | [Programs](#) | [Culinary Corner](#) | [About Us](#)]
[[Home Delivery](#) | [Contact Us](#) | [Privacy Policy](#) | [Terms of Use](#)]

Copyright ©2012 Schwan's Food Service, Inc. All Rights Reserved
115 West College Drive - Marshall, MN 56258 - 1-877-302-7426